ANTEA stojankova umyvadlova baterie s retro hubici s D SAPHO

vypusti, nikl

Objednaci kod:

Rozméry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

foro-hole

233-35

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

3378

172 mm
225 mm
195 mm

Nikl
Mosaz
6 let

173

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



